MULTIGROMMETS
HTC-50
IP65, FL21, CE
HTKC-28
IP65, FL21, CE
HTKC-36
IP65, FL21, CE
HTPC-16

HTL-50-36
HTL GROMMETS
HSS-M12
HSS-M16
HSS-M20
HSS-M25
HSS-M32
HSS-PG16
HSS-M9
HSS-M40
HSS-M50
HSS-M60
HSS-M80
HSS-M100
HSS-M120
HSS-M12 22 mm 12 mm 3 - 5 mm 11 mm 1,5 - 4,5 mm
HSS-M9 18 mm 9 mm 2 - 7 mm 9 mm 1,0 - 3,5 mm
HSS-M16 23,5 mm 16 mm 5 - 10 mm 11 mm 1,5 - 4,5 mm
HSS-M20 27,5 mm 20 mm 7 - 12 mm 11 mm 1,5 - 4,5 mm
HSS-PG16 32,5 mm 23 mm 10 - 14 mm 11 mm 1,0 - 4,5 mm
HSS-M25 32,5 mm 25 mm 8 - 15 mm 11 mm 1,5 - 4,5 mm
HSS-M32 44 mm 32 mm 14 - 20 mm 15 mm 1,5 - 4,5 mm
HSS-M40 53 mm 40 mm 20 - 28 mm 15 mm 1,5 - 4,5 mm
HSS-M50 65 mm 50 mm 27 - 35 mm 21 mm 1,5 - 5,5 mm
HSS-M60 79 mm 60 mm 24 - 45 mm 21 mm 1,5 - 5,5 mm
HSS-M80 100 mm 80 mm 40 - 60 mm 25 mm 1,5 - 5,5 mm
HSS-M100 122 mm 100 mm 52 - 90 mm 20 mm 1,5 - 6,0 mm
HSS-M120 142 mm 120 mm 70 - 100 mm 26 mm 1,5 - 6,0 mm
Code D D1 D2 H B
HSS-GROMMETS
MET-M COMING
MET-M 3-5 12 mm V-0